

**WASTE OIL COLLECTION SITES**

CONTRACT NO. 8097

DATE: 6/28/18

**Joe Daniels Construction  
Co., Inc.**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>			
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	48.00	\$25.00	\$1,200.00
20211 - SELECT FILL GRAVEL - C.Y.	48.00	\$16.00	\$768.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	52.00	\$13.50	\$702.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	180.00	\$4.00	\$720.00
20233 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR - S.Y.	80.00	\$6.00	\$480.00
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - L.F.	15.00	\$20.00	\$300.00
20703 - TEMPORARY SEEDING - S.Y.	180.00	\$4.00	\$720.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	140.00	\$4.00	\$560.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	180.00	\$4.00	\$720.00
40321 - UNDERCUT - C.Y.	24.00	\$25.00	\$600.00
90001 - STRUCTURAL CONSTRUCTION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
90002 - PROCURE & INSTALL COLLISION BOLLARD - EACH	9.00	\$875.00	\$7,875.00
90003 - HARDWOOD MULCH - C.Y.	6.00	\$50.00	\$300.00
90004 - PROCURE & INSTALL VINYL COATED CHAIN-LINK FENCE & GATE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,882.00	\$4,882.00
90005 - PRECAST TANK - CREST PRECAST, INC MODEL 1250 (MODIFIED) OR APPROVED EQUAL - EACH	1.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
90006 - 12 GA SERRATED PLANK GRATING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,177.00	\$3,177.00
17 Items	Totals		\$48,504.00